& @ @ T PP P T E T PR RN F T RN R R PR R NN RN NN WO W WO W RN NN W N R W W W W T TR T T &
5 B B B & = 8 B B BB B E s s m B B N B R WA EFE RSP EEEEEEREESEEEERESERE N P
o N e e W W R EE W R BN REE RS e e B e RS R e .
2 - - N . »
’ S .
- e g
» 1] J..'I-.' - 1]
- o I- . - -
T e
¥ a B
e e
- - - .‘1I-I IJ -
e e
i S
- X o
- s .- - . i r 1
. B W W W
. i i
i e -
-
! N
- .- - » 1 [t
" R W
i W e
- o M i
- -I. .' ‘I.rl - N
]
- . .ﬂ - -.l.r- I. o
& i rJ - W ¥ 0
e e e
'] o rd - I‘F‘ l.'|
i T
= & e
g
- - - - =3 W R - " = & . - L) " = W W - N Y R e
' . e S R EEE W & L W N O
. ¥ oW B W N E W W EE W W &6 B B8 6@ B8NS ¥ . w . " B
) - o - A B & & O = = @ - - L ] L - e N ] - .

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free Press cannot
be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.

Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

industrial
m /commercial ;mn
1080 Sq. ft. automotive, 12x12' overhead door,
sprinklered, oil separator and office with some 250
sq. ft. of mezzarrine storage. Ideal highway location

in the Knolcrest Centre. 877—-0202

150

office & retall
OWN Downtown, 1 room offices,

$225.
with kitchenette and bathroom $450.: Also store
front/offices, 5 large display windows 2300 ft. plus
full basement. $1150. plus. : 600 ft unit, full basement,
$495. plus: 1250 ft. units, on Guelph St. (Hwy. 7)
full basement. $800. plus. (905)877-7177

m Stores for sale

rent & wanted
STOREFRONT on Guelph St. (#7 Hwy.) 620 sq. ft.
Excellent location in the Knolcrest Centre, East

Georgetown's busiest centre. 877-0202

Business

nities

EARN $1500. monthly stuffing envelopes at home.
Start immediately. Send S.A.S.E. to: Trust Enterprises,
6021 Yonge St., Suite 1102, North York, ON, M2M
3W2

LOCAL Sporting goods store for sale. Family owned,
15 years in business. Good location. For more
information call Bill or Mike. 877-8889

Opportunity for additional income in your
space time. Showing friends and neigh-
bours how to save money on long dis-
tance calls. No risk - No investment nec-
essary. Call Now: 416-289-1553.

166 Business Service
BO00KKEEPIN =\Y or sma

years experience. 905-877-9165

m Apartments &

flats for rent
PARK district, upstairs, one bedroom, $625. per month,
plus utilities. Available Dec. 1. Phone 877-5155

ext. 25.

Dusiness, 35

1 bedroom apartment, available Nov. $512. month,
all utilities included. (519) 853—-0002

1 bedroom basement apartment. Available immediately.
Fridge and stove. 905-877-8896

1 bedroom, main floor, $595/mth plus hydro, stove,
fridge,and parking included, close to GO. First & last,
references. 459-7771 days, 877-6638 evenings.

2 and 3 bedroom apt. for rent, call 8 to 6 853-3940
after 6,1- 416-743-0107

2 bedroom apt. close to shopping, suitable for
older person or couple. No pets, references. Jan. 1.
877-1209

ACTON, walkout basement apt. clean, nicely
decorated, parking, good area, non smokers, no pets,
new fridge, stove, utilities incl. Avail. Jan. $585.
(519) 853—-3096

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilities
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

AVAILABLE immediately, very bright 11/2 bedroom
basement apt., fridge, stove, laundry facilities.
Parking, cable, utilities included. $700. per month,
first/last..No. Pets 873--2031after 4 p.m. .

F & 5 ('8 v e A t ‘ -‘- 2

IE:I Apartments & Flats for rent

BACHELOR apt., Georgetown, parking, coin laundry
in building, quiet, small building. Near Go train.
Available Jan. 1 $520. + hydro. First & last references.
Call (519) 8531242 or 519-853-5000

BRIGHT clean, 2 bedroom basement apt., avail. Feb.
1, $795. per month, includes parking, laundry, yard
and utilities. Call Kathy Monckton, Remax Suburban,
877-5211

GEORGETOWN Downtown, large 2 bedroom. Own
yard, 2 parking, $975. inclusive, Jan. 15. Also new
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